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Motorriiger - Automobile

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Sprint 1 24.5.2025. 14:35 . .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:00:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 15:12:35.711 1:39.618 37.146 33.296 29.176
(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian 8 15:14:16.688 1:40.977 37.366 34.042 29.569
1 15:02:16.258 1:42.841 42.717 31.736 28.388
2 15:03:52.399 1:36.141 36.261 31.970 27.910 (26) SCHNEIDER Lucas
3 15:05:29.645 1:37.246 36.324 32.598 28.324 1 15:02:23.876 1:50.459 45,995 34.392 30.072
4 15:07:05.569 1:35.924 36.272 31.589 28.063 2 15:04:07.842 1:43.966 39.336 34.675 29.955
5 15:08:40.850 1:35.281 35.748 31.482 28.051 3 15:05:49.410 1:41.568 38.296 33.669 29.603
6 15:10:16.940 1:36.090 36.092 31.890 28.108 4 15:07:31.934 1:42.524 38.521 34.299 29.704
7 15:11:52.063 1:35.123 35.685 31.365 28.073 5 15:09:13.773 1:41.839 37.968 34.097 29.774
8 15:13:27.189 1:35.126 35.710 31.318 28.098 6 15:10:54.454 1:40.681 37.579 33.720 29.382
7 15:12:35.163 1:40.709 37.821 33.497 29.391
(77) KOLLENZ Markus 8 15:14:16.741 1:41.578 38.425 33.865 29.288
1 15:02:16.033 1:42.616 41.904 32.325 28.387
2 15:03:52.870 1:36.837 36.213 32.105 28.519 (7) SCHROFNER Toni
3 15:05:30.446 1:37.576 36.388 32.580 28.608 1 15:02:23.755 1:50.338 44.962 35.107 30.269
4 15:07:06.751 1:36.305 35.893 32.479 27.933 2 15:04:07.727 1:43.972 38.905 35.145 29.922
5 15:08:42.072 1:35.321 35.560 31.729 28.032 3 15:05:51.825 1:44.098 39.749 34.128 30.221
6 15:10:18.288 1:36.216 35.455 31.880 28.881 4 15:07:36.353 1:44.528 39.038 35.160 30.330
7 15:11:54.261 1:35.973 35.591 32.267 28.115 5 15:09:18.653 1:42.300 38.101 34.206 29.993
8 15:13:29.882 1:35.621 35.577 31.935 28.109 6 15:11:02.522 1:43.869 38.185 35.304 30.380
7 15:12:45.632 1:43.110 38.747 34.175 30.188
(80) WIESINGER Daniel
1 15:02:14.601 1:41.184 40.814 31.869 28.501 (40) GOLLACKNER Thomas
2 15:03:52.253 1:37.652 35.928 33.114 28.610 1 15:02:25.728 1:52.311 46.605 35.440 30.266
3 15:05:29.546 1:37.293 36.170 32.844 28.279 2 15:04:11.357 1:45.629 40.092 34.658 30.879
4 15:07:05.332 1:35.786 36.168 31.727 27.891 3 15:05:55.158 1:43.801 38.932 34.407 30.462
5 15:08:40.772 1:35.440 35.573 31.777 28.090 4 15:07:39.724 1:44.566 38.503 35.979 30.084
6 15:10:18.770 1:37.998 35.889 32.404 29.705 5 15:09:23.407 1:43.683 38.413 34.799 30.471
7 15:11:56.186 1:37.416 35.794 33.221 28.401 6 15:11:07.115 1:43.708 39.139 34.090 30.479
8 15:13:33.158 1:36.972 36.055 32.503 28.414 7 15:12:50.213 1:43.098 38.287 34.302 30.509
(371) SCHONHUBER Albert (100) BUSCHKONIG Patrick
1 15:02:18.494 1:45.077 43.178 33.344 28.555 1 15:02:25.500 1:52.083 45.369 34.937 31.777
2 15:03:57.355 1:38.861 36.893 33.230 28.738 2 15:04:09.811 1:44.311 39.067 33.934 31.310
3 15:05:36.973 1:39.618 37.541 33.279 28.798 3 15:05:54.016 1:44.205 38.462 34.168 31.575
4 15:07:17.310 1:40.337 37.622 33.539 29.176 4 15:07:37.886 1:43.870 38.699 33.999 31.172
5 15:08:58.197 1:40.887 37.780 33.891 29.216 5 15:09:20.855 1:42.969 38.325 33.756 30.888
6 15:10:38.423 1:40.226 37.575 33.577 29.074 6 15:11:03.448 1:42.593 37.954 33.679 30.960
7 15:12:19.151 1:40.728 37.410 33.958 29.360 7 15:12:51.381 1:47.933 38.090 34.124 35.719
8 15:14:00.781 1:41.630 37.617 34.698 29.315

(292) STRITTMATTER Stephan

(11) WEINZIERL Alexander T 15:02:29506  1:56.089 48323 36,030 31.736
1 15:02:21.283  1:47.866 42017  33.604 30245 2 15:04:116.845  1:47.339 39.587 35512 32.240
2 15:04:02.935  1:41.652  37.811  33.754  30.087 3 15:06:04.918  1:48.073 39.643 36214 32.216
3 15:05:45.258  1:42.323 38410 33618  30.295 4 15:07:51.999  1:47.081 40.102  35.066  31.913
4 15:07:26.236  1:40.978 38.067  33.033  29.878 5 15:00:39.244  1:47.245 39733 35354 32.158
5 15:09:08.520  1:42.284 38.741 33335  30.208 6  15:11:25.303  1:46.059  39.301  34.613  32.145
6  15:10:49.343  1:40.823 37.986  32.865  29.972 7 15:13:14.483  1:49.180 40273 35.630  33.277
7 15:12:31.500  1:42.157 38.104  33.690  30.363
8  15:14:12.566  1:41.066 38.120  33.113  29.824 (2) HAMMER Andreas
T 15:02:31.850  1:58.433 39594 36.788  32.051
(249) GOLLACKNER Alexander 2 15:04:19.821  1:47.971 40200  36.307  31.464
1 15:02:26.964  1:53.547 47743 35734 30070 3 15:06:07.960  1:48.139 39.819 36788  31.532
2 15:04:10.736  1:43.772 30.026 35138 29.608 4 15:07:54.887  1:46.927  39.369  36.168  31.390
3 15:05:52.273  1:41.537 37.953 34057  29.527 5 15:00:41.879  1:46.992 30.396  35.437  32.159
4 15:07:32.524  1:40.251 37.404 33708 29.139 6  15:11:35.463  1:53.584 39.646 42533 31.405
5 15:09:13.732  1:41.208 37.533 34394  29.281 7 15:13:23.204  1:47.831 39.778 36420  31.633
6  15:10:53.934  1:40.202 37.587  33.540  29.075
7 15:12:34.999  1:41.065  37.301  34.414  29.350 (137) GUTMANN Giinter
8 15:14:16.541  1:41.542 37.713 34269  29.560 T 15:02:39.136  2:05.719 52563 39.180 33976
2 15:04:35.309  1:56.173 42.862  38.737 34574
(291) ASANGER Roland 3 15:06:30.115  1:54.806 43.007  38.072  33.727
T 15:02:26.442  1:53.005 47331 35805  29.889 4 15:08:24.805  1:54.690 42558 38420 33712
2 15:04:09.661  1:43.219 38440 34014 30765 5 15:10:19.984  1:55.179 42602 38.248 34329
3 15:05:52.039  1:42.378 37.928 34143 30307 6  15:12:13.036  1:53.052  42.000  37.528  33.524
4 15:07:35.506  1:43.467 30.027 34979 29.461 7 15:14:05.380  1:52.344 42673  37.181  32.490
5 15:09:16.106  1:40.600 37.556  33.641  29.403
6  15:10:56.093  1:39.987  37.096  33.679  29.212 (79) BUSCHKONIG Tobias
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025

Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Sprint 1 24.5.2025. 14:35 . . . .
Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:00:33 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 15:02:28.862 1:55.445 46.930 36.258 32.257
p2 15:04:20.268 1:51.406 39.231 35.296
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